
Australian Masters Championships 2015

SL Female Overall Times (Based on Factor Times)

Rank Bib # Name Gender Class Run1 Run2 Raw Time Factor Result

1 11 Christine Cantrel F 50-54 SL 36.72 37.79 74.51 67.80

3 7 Kim Easdale F 55-59 SL 39.09 41.65 80.74 72.26

2 12 Baroness GeorginaDudzinski F 45-49 SL 37.86 39.26 77.12 72.96

5 9 Daniella McKenzie F 55-59 SL 43.72 44.80 88.52 79.23

4 13 Justine Spina F 45-49 SL 41.97 42.78 84.75 80.17

6 8 Sybilla Elvin F 55-59 SL 44.51 45.55 90.06 80.60

7 10 Tricia Schocroft F 55-59 SL 48.38 49.91 98.29 88.95

8 5 Christine Donnelly F 60-64 SL 49.97 51.19 101.16 89.02

10 1 Jill Fleming F 65-69 SL 52.74 58.62 111.36 93.32

9 4 Bernadette McCormack F 60-64 SL 51.92 54.99 106.91 94.08

11 14 Danielle Jolly F 35-39 SL 54.98 58.08 113.06 110.01

12 6 Jeanette Lehmann F 55-59 SL 63.61 61.45 125.06 110.68

13 3 Margaret Franke-Williams F 65-69 SL 42.25 98.70 140.95 118.96

Australian Masters Championships 2015

SL Male Overall Times (Based on Factor Times)

Rank Bib # Name Gender Class Run1 Run2 Raw Time Factor Result

1 49 Luke Mellor M 40-44 SL 32.24 31.71 63.95 61.52

2 47 Mark Carey M 40-44 SL 32.18 32.57 64.75 61.77

3 46 Bruce Long M 45-49 SL 32.58 32.75 65.33 62.06

4 36 John Paegle M 55-59 SL 34.66 35.69 70.35 63.67

6 28 John Myers M 60-64 SL 36.77 37.44 74.21 64.93

5 44 Maurizio Ferretti M 45-49 SL 36.43 36.30 72.73 67.93

7 54 Les Herstik M 50-54 SL 37.30 37.13 74.43 68.48

9 35 Bill Vertucci M 55-59 SL 38.83 39.13 77.96 70.16

8 43 Ermond Morelli M 45-49 SL 38.19 38.18 76.37 71.33

11 31 Ken Ineson M 55-59 SL 40.39 40.37 80.76 71.88

10 37 Tim Corkill M 55-59 SL 39.73 40.27 80.00 72.40

15 25 Anthony Stevens M 65-69 SL 42.09 42.87 84.96 72.64

13 33 Steven Amos M 55-59 SL 40.78 41.27 82.05 73.43

12 34 Steve Martin M 55-59 SL 41.00 41.04 82.04 73.84

26 53 Gus Herstik M Age 75 Over SL 46.76 49.42 96.18 74.44

18 24 Jonathan Hardy M 65-69 SL 44.06 44.94 89.00 75.03

23 20 Raymond Killen M 70-74 SL 45.63 47.41 93.04 75.08

21 21 Stephen McKittrick M 70-74 SL 45.23 47.23 92.46 75.72

17 26 Philip Askew M 60-64 SL 43.65 43.98 87.63 76.24

20 22 Nick Gee M 65-69 SL 45.05 46.81 91.86 76.34

16 32 Jeremy Schocroft M 55-59 SL 42.73 43.11 85.84 76.40

14 42 Peter Blumson M 50-54 SL 41.17 41.07 82.24 76.48

27 19 Butch Young M 70-74 SL 47.43 49.18 96.61 77.38

29 16 Karl Guenther M Age 75 Over SL 51.46 51.73 103.19 77.70

24 23 Ron Cracknell M 65-69 SL 46.39 47.15 93.54 77.73

28 17 Tom Glavas M Age 75 Over SL 50.23 51.13 101.36 78.45

19 30 Eric Rolls M 55-59 SL 44.07 45.26 89.33 79.06

22 39 Paul Murray M 55-59 SL 45.96 46.76 92.72 83.91

25 38 Graeme Turner M 55-59 SL 47.03 47.48 94.51 85.53

40 Ben Coogan M 50-54 SL DSQ 43.70

45 Shaun Kenny M 45-49 SL DNF 34.72



Australian Masters Championships 2015

SL Age Group results- Based on Factor Times

Rank Bib # Name Gender Class Run1 Run2 Raw Time Factor Time

1 1 Jill Fleming F 65-69 SL 52.74 58.62 111.36 93.32

2 3 Margaret Franke-Williams F 65-69 SL 42.25 98.70 140.95 118.96

1 5 Christine Donnelly F 60-64 SL 49.97 51.19 101.16 89.02

2 4 Bernadette McCormack F 60-64 SL 51.92 54.99 106.91 94.08

1 7 Kim Easdale F 55-59 SL 39.09 41.65 80.74 72.26

2 9 Daniella McKenzie F 55-59 SL 43.72 44.80 88.52 79.23

3 8 Sybilla Elvin F 55-59 SL 44.51 45.55 90.06 80.60

4 10 Tricia Schocroft F 55-59 SL 48.38 49.91 98.29 88.95

5 6 Jeanette Lehmann F 55-59 SL 63.61 61.45 125.06 110.68

1 11 Christine Cantrel F 50-54 SL 36.72 37.79 74.51 67.80

1 12 Baroness GeorginaDudzinski F 45-49 SL 37.86 39.26 77.12 72.96

2 13 Justine Spina F 45-49 SL 41.97 42.78 84.75 80.17

1 14 Danielle Jolly F 35-39 SL 54.98 58.08 113.06 110.01

1 16 Karl Guenther M 80 and Over 51.46 51.73 103.19 77.70

1 53 Gus Herstik M 75-79 SL 46.76 49.42 96.18 74.44

2 17 Tom Glavas M 75-79 SL 50.23 51.13 101.36 78.45

1 20 Raymond Killen M 70-74 SL 45.63 47.41 93.04 75.08

2 21 Stephen McKittrick M 70-74 SL 45.23 47.23 92.46 75.72

3 19 Butch Young M 70-74 SL 47.43 49.18 96.61 77.38

1 25 Anthony Stevens M 65-69 SL 42.09 42.87 84.96 72.64

2 24 Jonathan Hardy M 65-69 SL 44.06 44.94 89.00 75.03

3 22 Nick Gee M 65-69 SL 45.05 46.81 91.86 76.34

4 23 Ron Cracknell M 65-69 SL 46.39 47.15 93.54 77.73

1 28 John Myers M 60-64 SL 36.77 37.44 74.21 64.93

2 26 Philip Askew M 60-64 SL 43.65 43.98 87.63 76.24

1 36 John Paegle M 55-59 SL 34.66 35.69 70.35 63.67

2 35 Bill Vertucci M 55-59 SL 38.83 39.13 77.96 70.16

4 31 Ken Ineson M 55-59 SL 40.39 40.37 80.76 71.88

3 37 Tim Corkill M 55-59 SL 39.73 40.27 80.00 72.40

5 33 Steven Amos M 55-59 SL 40.78 41.27 82.05 73.43

6 34 Steve Martin M 55-59 SL 41.00 41.04 82.04 73.84

7 32 Jeremy Schocroft M 55-59 SL 42.73 43.11 85.84 76.40

8 30 Eric Rolls M 55-59 SL 44.07 45.26 89.33 79.06

9 39 Paul Murray M 55-59 SL 45.96 46.76 92.72 83.91

10 38 Graeme Turner M 55-59 SL 47.03 47.48 94.51 85.53

1 54 Les Herstik M 50-54 SL 37.30 37.13 74.43 68.48

2 42 Peter Blumson M 50-54 SL 41.17 41.07 82.24 76.48

40 Ben Coogan M 50-54 SL DSQ 43.70

1 46 Bruce Long M 45-49 SL 32.58 32.75 65.33 62.06

2 44 Maurizio Ferretti M 45-49 SL 36.43 36.30 72.73 67.93

3 43 Ermond Morelli M 45-49 SL 38.19 38.18 76.37 71.33

45 Shaun Kenny M 45-49 SL DNF 34.72

1 49 Luke Mellor M 40-44 SL 32.24 31.71 63.95 61.52

2 47 Mark Carey M 40-44 SL 32.18 32.57 64.75 61.77


